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Standard Rate Card

Strategy &
Architecture

Change &
Transformation

Development &
Implementation

Delivery &
Operation

People
& Skills

Relationships
&

Engagement

1: Follow
£335
£516
£698

£335
£516
£698

£335
£516
£698

£335
£516
£698

£335
£516
£698

£335
£516
£698

2: Assist
£435
£566
£698

£435
£566
£698

£435
£566
£698

£435
£566
£698

£435
£566
£698

£435
£566
£698

3 Apply
£485
£674
£863

£485
£674
£863

£485
£674
£863

£485
£674
£863

£485
£674
£863

£485
£674
£863

4: Enable
£635
£831
£1028

£635
£831
£1028

£635
£831
£1028

£635
£831
£1028

£635
£831
£1028

£635
£831
£1028

5: Ensure and
Advise

£755
£900
£1045

£755
£900
£1045

£755
£900
£1045

£755
£900
£1045

£755
£900
£1045

£755
£900
£1045

6: Initiate &
Influence

£895
£1126
£1358

£895
£1126
£1358

£895
£1126
£1358

£895
£1126
£1358

£895
£1126
£1358

£895
£1126
£1358

7: Set Strategy &
Inspire

£995
£1319
£1644

£995
£1319
£1644

£995
£1319
£1644

£995
£1319
£1644

£995
£1319
£1644

£995
£1319
£1644

Skills For the
Information
Age (SFIA)
Definitions and
Rate Card

Working Week
Monday to Friday excluding

National Holidays

Office Hours
09:00 – 17:00 Monday to Friday
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The Principle Point of Contact is:

Smarter Technologies Trading Ltd
1 Austin Park, Yeoman Road
Ringwood, Hampshire, BH24 3FG

t: 0330 223 5000
e: enquiries@smartertechnologies.com

Merlin House

No. 1 Langstone Business Park,
Newport
NP18 2HJ

1 Austin Park, Yeoman Road
Ringwood, Hampshire,
BH24 3FG

Contact
Details:

Locations:


