Smarter Technologies

SFIA Rate Card

G-Cloud 14

May 2024

Skills For the Information Age (SFIA) Definitions and Rate Card

Working Week Monday to Friday excluding National Holidays

Office Hours 09:00 – 17:00 Monday to Friday

Standard Rate Card

	Strategy & Architecture	Change & Transformation	Development & Implementation	Delivery & Operation	People & Skills	Relationships & Engagement
1: Follow	£335	£335	£335	£335	£335	£335
	£516	£516	£516	£516	£516	£516
	£698	£698	£698	£698	£698	£698
2: Assist	£435	£435	£435	£435	£435	£435
	£566	£566	£566	£566	£566	£566
	£698	£698	£698	£698	£698	£698
3 Apply	£485	£485	£485	£485	£485	£485
	£674	£674	£674	£674	£674	£674
	£863	£863	£863	£863	£863	£863
4: Enable	£635	£635	£635	£635	£635	£635
	£831	£831	£831	£831	£831	£831
	£1028	£1028	£1028	£1028	£1028	£1028
5: Ensure and Advise	£755 £900 £1045	£755 £900 £1045	£755 £900 £1045	£755 £900 £1045	£755 £900 £1045	£755 £900 £1045
6: Initiate & Influence	£895 £1126 £1358	£895 £1126 £1358	£895 £1126 £1358	£895 £1126 £1358	£895 £1126 £1358	£895 £1126 £1358
7: Set Strategy & Inspire	£995 £1319 £1644	£995 £1319 £1644	£995 £1319 £1644	£995 £1319 £1644	£995 £1319 £1644	£995 £1319 £1644



Contact Details:

The Principle Point of Contact is:

Smarter Technologies Trading Ltd

1 Austin Park, Yeoman Road Ringwood, Hampshire, BH24 3FG

t: 0330 223 5000 e: enquiries@smartertechnologies.com



Crown Commercial Service Supplier











SaaS

Microsoft

Partner

IASME Consortium

© 2024 Smarter Technologies Group

This document is the property of Smarter Technologies Group. It shall not be reproduced in whole or in part, nor disclosed to a third party, without prior written permission. No responsibility or liability is accepted for any errors or omissions in this document or related documents.

Locations:

 $\mathbf{\mathbf{Q}}$

1 Austin Park, Yeoman Road Ringwood, Hampshire, BH24 3FG

Merlin House

No. 1 Langstone Business Park, Newport NP18 2HJ